NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas
BERNICE MOORE
My Appt. Exp. 2/2/02

Form ACO-1 (7-91)

| • | IDF | т. | ഥ |
|---|-----|----|---|
| | | | |

| | · ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' | | SIDE THO | | | 1 , | 1 - 25 |
|---|--|--|---|---|-------------------------------------|------------------------|-------------------------------------|
| | • | ior Ing | _ Lease Name | Wells | | Well # | 1-25 |
| ator NameAmer | | East | County Nes | | | | |
| | | | | | _ | | ٠, |
| - | | L West | | | ! | ı deili e | tem tests diving |
| RUCTIONS: Show imperval tested, time costatic pressures, but nore space is needed | orton hole tem | and base of formations closed, flowing and perature, fluid recover of log. | ; penetrated. De J shut-in pressury, and flow rate | etail ail co res, whether s if gas to | shut-in pressi surface during | ure reache test. At | d static level, tach extra sheet |
| | | | | faation (| (Top), Depth an | d Datums | Sample |
| ll Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S | Sheets.) | Yes No. | X Log | Formation | Top. | | Datum |
| ples Sent to Geologi | ical Survey | Yes No | Anhydrite; | | 1305 | +7 | 89 |
| | | Tes I No | Chase | | 2175 | -8 | _ |
| es Taken | | | Topeka < | 4 | 3234 | | 140 |
| ectric Log Run | | ⊠ Yes □ No | Heebner | | 3542 | _ | 448 492 |
| (Submit Copy.) | | | Lansing | - 0.1 | 3586 3899 | _ | 49 <i>2</i> 805 |
| it All E.Logs Run: | Dual Induc | tion, Dual | Base Kansa Pawnee | s City. | 3899 3990 | | 896 |
| ompensated Por | osity | | Ft. Scott | | 4042 | _ | 948 |
| | | | Cherokee | | 4054 | 1 | 960 |
| | | | Mississipp | ian Osage | 4133 | | 039 * sampl |
| | | CASING RECORD | T. D. New Vs | ed | 4138 | _ | 044 |
| | . Deport A | ll strings set-conduct | tor, surface, in | termediate, | production, etc | · | |
| urpose of String | Size Hole Drilled | Size Casing Set (In O.D.) | Weight Lbs./Ft. | Setting Depth | Type of Cement | # Sacks Used | Type and Percent Additives |
| Surface Pipe | 121 | 8 5/8 | 20 | 221.29 | 60/40Poz | 150 | 2%Gel&3%CC |
| | 7 7/8 | 55 1 | 14 | 14138 | SMDC | 150 | |
| Production St. | | | DV @ | 2269 | SMDC | 235 | <u> </u> |
| | 1001710041 1 | CEMENTING/SQUEEZE REC | | | | | |
| | | JEHEN 1840, SOCIAL | | | | مراجع المام | |
| Purpose: | Top Botton | n Type of Cement | . #Sacks Used | | Type and Percen | NOO! E! A | |
| X Protect Casing | 00/745 | common | 100 | 2.%_C | C | | |
| Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone | |] | | <u> </u> | | | |
| | | | | A = 1 = 1 | Fracture, Shot | . Cement S | queeze Record |
| Shots Per Foot | PERFORATION Specify Foot | OH RECORD - Bridge Pl age of Each Interval | ugs Set/Type Perforated | (Amount a | nd Kind of Mate | rial used, | Depth |
| | | 4138 open hole | | water/ | non-commer | ciāl | |
| | Cast Iro | n Bridge Plûg @ | 3992 | | | | |
| | | | | 1750 ~~1 | L. 20% FE | | |
| 4 | | & 2228 - 34 | | /50 ga | . 200 1,2 | | |
| 4 | | | Darker At | | | | |
| 4 TUBING RECORD | | & 2228-34 Set At | Packer At | Liner Ru | | No No | |
| TUBING RECORD | 2198-2204 Size | Set At | | Liner Ru | n 🗆 Yes [| | Other (Explain) |
| | 2198-2204 Size | Set At | oducing Method | Liner Ru | Pumping Gas | Lift 🗆 | Other (Explain) |
| TUBING RECORD | 2198-2204 Size | Set At on, SWD or Inj. Pro Bbls. Gas | oducing Method | Liner Rul | Pumping Gas | Lift Dil Ratio | Other (Explain) Gravit |
| TUBING RECORD Date of First, Res SIGW Estimated Producti Per 24 Hours | Size uned Production Dil | Set At on, SWD or Inj. Pro Bbls. Gas | Mcf Wa | Liner Rul | Pumping Gas Gas-0 Production into | Lift D | Grevit |
| TUBING RECORD Date of First, Res SIGW Estimated Producti | Size size umed Production Dit METHOD | Set At on, SWD or Inj. Pro Bbls. Gas 1 O OF COMPLETION | Mcf Wa | Liner Rul | Pumping Gas Gas-0 Production into | Lift D | |

SCOTT CORSAIR

PETROLEUM GEOLOGIST

210 Avenue A P.O. Box 6
Bazine, Ks 67516
785-398-2270 Mobile 785-731-5060
FAX 785-398-2586
RECEIVED
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAY 4 2000

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

GEOLOGICAL REPORT

AMERICAN WARRIOR, INC.

WELLS #1-25 200' N OF NW SW NE Section 25-18S-21W Ness County, Kansas

ORIGINAL

OPERATOR:

AMERICAN WARRIOR, INC.

WELL:

WELLS No. 1-25

API NO.:

15-135-24094

LOCATION:

200' N OF C NW SW NE, SEC. 25-18S-21W

WELLSITE:

PASTURE

COMMENCED:

DECEMBER 3, 1999

COMPLETED:

DECEMBER 10, 1999

ELEVATIONS:

2086' GL; 2094' KB

TOTAL DEPTH:

4137' (DRILLER); 4138 (LOGGER)

CASING:

SURFACE: 8 5/8 @ 221' W/150 SKS

PRODUCTION: 5 1/2 @ 4138' W/150 SKS

D. V. @ 2269' W/235 SKS

SAMPLES:

10 FT. FROM 3500' TO T.D.

LOGS:

DUAL INDUCTION, DUAL COMPENSATED

POROSITY, BY LOG-TECH

CONTRACTOR:

DISCOVERY DRILLING (RIG 2)

REMARKS: Geological supervision: 3500' - T.D.

| FORMATION TOPS | | TRICAL LOG SUBSEA | SAMPLES SUBSEA | | | |
|---------------------|------|----------------------|-------------------|-------|--|--|
| Anhydrite | 1305 | + 789 | | | | |
| Chase | 2175 | - 81 | | | | |
| Topeka | 3234 | -1140 | | | | |
| Heebner | 3542 | -1448 | 3542 | -1448 | | |
| Lansing | 3586 | -1492 | 3584 | -1490 | | |
| Base Kansas City | 3899 | -1805 | 3994 | -1800 | | |
| Pawnee | 3990 | -1896 | 3984 | -1890 | | |
| Ft. Scott | 4042 | -1948 | 4040 | -1946 | | |
| Cherokee Shale | 4054 | -1960 | 4053 | -1959 | | |
| Mississippian Osage | | ··· | 4133 | -2039 | | |
| Total Depth | 4138 | -2044 | 4137 | -2043 | | |

SAMPLE ZONE DESCRIPTION

Logger's Measurements

LANSING-KANSAS CITY 3586 -1492

There were no shows of oil/gas observed in the porous zones during the drilling of the Lansing-Kansas City section.

FT. SCOTT 4042 -1948

There were no shows of oil/gas observed in the porous zones during the drilling of the Ft. Scott Section.

CHEROKEE 4054 -1960

There were no shows of oil/gas observed in the porous zones during the drilling of the Cherokee Section.

MISSISSIPPIAN OSAGE 4133 -2039 (sample top)

<u>Chert:</u> white, weathered tripolitic, good vuggy porosity, good show of free oil, poor fluorescence and excellent cut, good odor.

| FORMATION | AMERICAN WARRIOR, INC. Wells #1-25 200' N, C NW SW NE 25-18S-21W | R W Shields #1 Ryersee C NW SE 25-18S-21W | R W Shields #1 Ryersee D C SE SW NW 25-18S-21W |
|---------------------|---|--|---|
| Anhydrite | +789 | +787 | +799 |
| Lansing | -1492 | -1512 | -1491 |
| Cherokee | -1960 | -1959 | -1965 |
| Mississippian Osage | -2039 | -2059 | -2033 |

SUMMARY AND RECOMMENDATIONS

Structural position and Electrical log analysis indicate possible commercial production from the Mississippian Osage and Chase. Based upon available data 5 1/2" production casing was set.

ORIGINAL

Pipe was set 1 foot off bottom @ 4137'. The following zones are recommended for testing.

1. Mississippian Osage: 4137-4138 (open hole)

2. Chase: 2198-2204 & 2228-34

Measurements were taken from rotary kelly bushing (8 feet above ground level). Logger's measurements are taken as correct.

Respectfully,

Scott Corsair

Petroleum Geologist



| CHARGE TO: | Amoriona C | Worum | |
|--------------|------------|-------|--|
| ADDRESS | | | |
| | | | |
| CITY STATE 2 | ID CODE | | |

| ORI | GI | NI A.I | TICKET | |
|-----|----|---------|----------|-----|
| ON | U | i A LLA | <u> </u> | 854 |

| | vices, 1 | | | ITY, STATE, | ZIP CC | DOE Landen Ce | t, K | | | | | | | PAGE | OF 1 / | |
|---|---|--|---------|--|--------|----------------------|---------------------------------|--|--|--|-------------|------------|-------------|-------------------------|---------------|-------------------------------|
| SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. 1, T. 2. | | WELL/PROJECT N / - 25 TICKET TYPE CO | | | ASE | عالد | COUNTY/PARISH | | S PED I | CITY DELIVERED T | | | | ATE 12-3-99 RDER NO. | OWNER Some | |
| 3. 4. REFERRAL LOCATION | | SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE (1)/(| TIONS | | | regory JOBP | Driverson URPOSE Surface | VIA | 101 | E A | NO. | r.C | w | ELL LOCATION | | |
| PRICE REFERENCE | | REFERENCE/ | LOC | ACCT | DF | | DESCRIPTION | | - | QTY. | U/M | QTY. | U/M | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | |
| 575 | | | | | | MILEAGE /0 | | | | 20 | 1007 6 | | | | 40 | 200 |
| 576 | | | | | | Punk Chin | ₫\$ | | | | EA | | | | 450 | ာ |
| 410 | | | - | | | Top Plug | | | | | EA. | <u>3%</u> | 1~ | İ | <i>5</i> 6 | x |
| 326 | | | | | | 60/40 802 | 2%6€ | | _ | 150 | 5/3 | | | | 750 | ∞ |
| 272 | | | | | | Ca 15.9 | Chlaudo wooChuzo | | | 4 | SKS | | <u> </u> | | 100 | |
| 531 532 | | | | | | Brok Say | moo Chargo | | | 150 | <u> </u> | | <u> </u> | | 150 | 00 |
| 367 | | | | | | Droyage | | | | Alm ruu | - | | | | 100 | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | T UN- | l DIS. | | | |
| the terms and condi- but are not limited. LIMITED WARRA | itions on the rev to, PAYMENT , | verse side here , RELEASE, II | of whic | h include, | | | MENT TO: | OUR EQUIPM WITHOUT BE WE UNDERS MET YOUR N | TOOD / | ERFORMED DWN? AND | AGR | EE DECIDED | AGREE | PAGE TOTAL | 1646 | i <u>∞</u> ⊂ |
| MUST BE SIGNED BY CUS START OF WORK OR DELI X DATE SIGNED 12-3-7 | TOMER OR CUSTO | | OR TO | □ A.M. ⊡ <p.m.< td=""><td></td><td>NESS CITY</td><td>OX 466</td><td>WE OPERATI AND PERFOR CALCULATIO SATISFACTO ARE YOU SA</td><td>O WITHOUTH ED THE RMED J INS IRILY? TISFIED</td><td>DUT DELAY? EQUIPMENT OB WITH OUR S YES</td><td>ERVICE:</td><td>□ NO</td><td></td><td>TAX</td><td></td><td>KIGINA</td></p.m.<> | | NESS CITY | OX 466 | WE OPERATI AND PERFOR CALCULATIO SATISFACTO ARE YOU SA | O WITHOUTH ED THE RMED J INS IRILY? TISFIED | DUT DELAY? EQUIPMENT OB WITH OUR S YES | ERVICE: | □ NO | | TAX | | KIGINA |
| SWIFT OPERATOR | | CUSTOME | R ACCE | | IF MA | TERIALS AND SERVICES | The customer hereby acknowledge | I | | materials an | | | nis ticket. | | Thank Y | |

| USTOMER | can Wax | MAAK_ | WELL NO. | 1-55 | | 211sc | ices, Inc. ORIGINATE 19-3-77 PAGE TICKET NO. 1354 |
|---------------------------------------|----------------|----------------|--|--------------|--|---------------|--|
| CHART NO. | TIME | RATE (BPM) | VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) | PUMPS T C | PRESSU | RE (PSI) | DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS |
| 1 | 1930 | | (CONTACT OF THE PROPERTY OF T | | TOBING | CASING | On Location Rig Orilling |
| | | | | | | | Stat 8/2 20 "cog 211" |
| | | | | | | | Posing on botton |
| | 2400 | | _ | | | | 84 14 2 07. 1 |
| <u> </u> | 2410 | | _ | | | | Stort Circulating World |
| | 2411 | 5 | | | | | Sinch arc. |
| _ | 24 51 | - 2 | 40 | | | 7∞ | Start Mying 150 SKS 60/40 266 of 3 forch maying Count Release Plug & Start Diago |
| | 2455 | 6 | 40 | | | 0 | Sinch mixing Count |
| · | 2452 | 6 | 13 | | <u> </u> | 0 | Release Plug & Start Diago |
| | 2452 | <u> </u> | 13 | | - | 150 | Plus Down Const Dd Coalate |
| | | | | | | | Stutin Con Job Complete |
| | 2430 | | | | <u> </u> | ļ | Job Camplete |
| • | | | | | | | , |
| | | | | | | | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | | <u> </u> | |
| | | · | | | | | |
| 1 | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | - | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| _ | | · | | | 1 | | |
| | | | | | | 1 | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | - | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| - 1 | | | <u> </u> | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | [| | |
| | | | | | <u> </u> | | |
| | - | | | _ | | | |
| | - | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | _ _ | | | |
| | | | · | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | T | | | | | | |



| CHARGE TO: | Br | Cauca: | , iUa | 101200 | • | | P |
|--------------|---------|-------------|-------|----------|---|--------------|---|
| ADDRESS | | , <u></u> , | | <u> </u> | | | |
| CITY STATE Z | IP CODE | | * | | - | | |

| Seri | rices, | inc. | ŀ | CITY, STATE, | , ZIP C | | | <u></u> | _ | | | | PAC | GE | OF | |
|-----------------------------------|------------------|------------------------|--------------|-------------------|----------------|--------------|--------------------------|--|----------------------|---------------------------------------|-----------------|--|---------------|---------------|--------------|---------------|
| | | WELL/PROJECT | NO. | TIE | ASE | Standa Ci | TCOUNTY/PARISH | [64:44 | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | 1 | 2 | |
| SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. | · | 1-25 | | | آزر | المناكعة | Doca | STATE | CITY | | | ° |).2 -//- 97 | > ow | VNER Same | , |
| 2 | | TICKET TYPE (| CONTRAC | TOR | | | RIG NAME/NO. | SHIPPE | DELIVERED | | | | ORDER NO. | | JAMIC | - |
| 3. | | WELL TYPE | | | FIL CA | TEGORY JOB | PURPOSE | VIA | | | | | | | | |
| A. REFERRAL LOCATION | | ·oil | | | | dominat | 43 | | WELL PERM | II NO. | | ľ | VELL LOCATION | | | |
| - | <u> </u> | INVOICE INSTRU | CTIONS | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| PRICE / TFERENCE | | Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER | roc | ACCOUNTIN ACCT | G DF | | DESCRIPTION | | QTY. | U/M | QTY. | T U/M | UNIT PRICE | | AMOUN | ıT |
| 575 | | - | 1 | | | MILEAGE /OS | / | | | رَ المرار | | 1 0,141 | | PO | 41 | ع إد |
| 571 | | | 1 | | | Pump Chaice | | · , | / | EA | - | 1 | <u> </u> | 1 | 1500 | |
| 224 | | | | | | COME FILE | | | 50 | • • | | 1 | | | يعدي | |
| 22+ | | | | | | Liandre | ۷. | | | وسيا | | İ | 13 | | | - |
| 407 | | | | | | insert Floo | + stoe W/Au | No Fill | 1 | 5.4 | 5/2 | IN | | | 200 | |
| <u> </u> | | | | | | Rotatine 1 | | | / | EA. | | | | | | ار م |
| 402 | | | | | | Contralizers | | | 2 | EA | 51/2 | 1,,,, | 40 | $ _{\infty}$ | 320 | 100 |
| 403 | | | | | | Coment Bas | ekets | | (10 | | 5½ | 111 | 110 | | 330 | |
| | | | | | <u> </u> | D.V. W/2 | Latch Down Plu | o Set | 1 | 5,4 | 51/2 | 130 | | | 2000 | |
| | | | - | | | | | | <u> </u> | | | | | | <u> </u> | |
| - | | | | | - | Far Cont | inestean SD | - | <u> </u> | | | <u> </u> | | \vdash | (15) | 1 |
| LEGAL TERMS: (| Customer here | by acknowled | nes and | agrees to | Т | | | | RVEY | AGR | EE DECIDED | DIS | | | 6154 | 1// |
| the terms and cond | itions on the re | verse side her | eof whic | ch include, | , | REMIT PA | YMENT TO: | OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK | | 1 | DECIDEL | AGRE | PAGE TOTA | AL | 10,534 | |
| but are not limited LIMITED WARRA | | | NDEM. | NITY, and | 1 | | | WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED | D AND | 1 | | | | | | 1 |
| MUST BE SIGNED BY CUS | • | | IOR TO | | 4 | SWIFT SER | RVICES, INC. | OUR SERVICE W PERFORMED WI | AS THOUT DELAY? | | | 1 | | | | 1_ |
| START OF WORK OR DEL | IVERY OF GOODS | | | | | P.O. B | OX 466 | WE OPERATED T | HE EQÜIPMEN D JOB | _ | | | TAX | | | 1] |
| x And | 1 / Or | | | | | NESS CITY | , KS 67560 | CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY ARE YOU SATISF | | CED ((CE) | | | 120 | | <u>U</u> | <u>}</u> |
| DATE SIGNED /2 - /1 - 7 | 7 711 | ME SIGNED | | □ A.M. □ P.M. | | | 8-2300 | THE TOU SKILL | LT YES | | NO NO | | TOTAL | | . Z | ≯ ╈ |
| | | | | | 1_ | | | | STOMER DID NO | | | | | | <u>A</u> | <u>†</u> |
| SWIFT OPERATOR | | CUSTOM | ER ACC | | OF MA PROVA | | The customer hereby ackn | lowledges receipt of t | he materials a | nd service | es listed on th | nis ticket | | | | |
| #* ', | · · · · · | | | ļ | | | | | | | | | | • | Thank I | Y011. |



PO 80x 466

TICKET CONTINUATION

ORIGINAL

No. 1864

Ness City, KS 67560 CUSTOMER MANUER Warrior DATE 12-11-97 WELL WEll'S 1-25 Off: 785-798-2300 PRICE UNIT PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE ACCOUNTING DESCRIPTIONEZ TIME. REFERENCE PART NUMBER LOC MACCTE LDE SEOTY WE WAS COTY TO SUM 385 sks 330 smos Coment 287 300 (85 Gas stop 350100 CFR- ? 285 2 175 701685 192 50 290 D-AIR 70 685 9/01 276 Flocile 36140 SERVICE CHARGE **CUBIC FEET** 385 LOADED MILES ZO MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT TON MILES CHARGE CONTINUATION TOTAL

SWIFT Services, Inc. ORIGINATE 12-11-97 PAGENO.

LEASE Wells JOB TYPE 45 TICKET NO. JOB LOG CUSTOMER STOMER & RATE (BPM) PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) CHART VOLUME TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING 2400 On LOC LAYING DOWN D.P. ST 856 Run Flortsloe whoute fell, Jutch Down Baffle on Top of slow It. Grt on & Collers 112, 111, 110, 69 67,66, 64, 43 Brokst Its 109, 68, 42 D.V. ON It 68 of 2269' 0440 Cogar botter. 0500 37 Dec 0520 Levil Cuc 91 + Som hoffet PRESCHOL 0525 MIX GOSKS SMO W/625 Slop Finish CMT washout PHE Release Plug & STOND W/ 40 BBC water, 60 BBC mup 1400 Plug Down 0600 10 0602 Remoe floot held open D.V. Pero 20 BEC med 0607 0730 Terrace enginees MIX 235 SMD w/1/4 floor at 11.1 + 60 SKS SMO W/ GAS Stop at 13.5 155 86 livit MIX Const Plug Down CERENT DID NOT CIRC 1500 0225



| CHARGE TO: | 77 | | 7.23 | , | |
|-------------|-----------|--------|----------|-----|-------|
| ADDRESS | Wm. | QUCAN. | MITTARRY | :0C | - |
| CHY STATE 7 | IP CODE 4 | | | | |

| NRI | GI | $\Lambda \Lambda$ | TICKE | Ŧ | | | |
|------------|-----|-------------------|-------|---|-----|--|--|
| OIVI | O i | IVA | 45 | 1 | 869 | | |

| | | CITY | , STATE, ZIP | CODE/ | · | | - | | | | lou. | \F | | |
|--|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------|--------------|-----------------------------------|---|--|-------------|--|---------------|--|------------------------|-----------------|--------------|-------------------|
| Services, Inc. | | My, STATE, ZIP CODEY Caty, Ko | | | | | | | | PAGE OF | | | | |
| SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. Opening in the service of the service locations in the service location in the s | WELUPROJECT JQ 5 TICKET TYPE | NO. | LEASE | 1 o 99 is | COUNTY/PARISH | STATE | CITY | | | | TE 12 - 5 - 7 | 7 OWN | SO OU | |
| 3. | Ø SERVICE □ SALES WELL TYPE | | | ATEGORY III | RIG NAME/NO. OB PURPOSE | VIA /o.Y | DELIVERED T | بدو | | | IDER NO. | | | |
| 4. REFERRAL LOCATION | INVOICE INSTRU | CTIONS | Ŋ, | ATEGORY JE | SQ Popo | | WELL PERMIT | NO. | | , we | ELL LOCATION | | | |
| PRICE PEFERENCE | SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER | ACC | OUNTING | | DESCRIPTION | | | | | | UNIT | _ | 446000 | |
| 575 | PARTNUMBER | LOC | ACCT D | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | QTY. | UM | QTY. | U/M | PRICE | | AMOUNT | |
| 577 | | | | Purp C | | | 20 | | ml le | F7 | | $i \rightarrow$ | | (L) |
| 330 | | 1,1 | | 5000 6 | on int | | 100 | EA . | 74.5 | | • | 50 | 650 950 | _ |
| 531 | | 1, | | | Server Charge | | 100 | | - | | | | 100 | 1 |
| <i>5</i> 82 | , | 1, | | Dagag | *************************************** | | 0. | | | | | ! | 100 | |
| | | | | (, / | | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| | | | | | | | | | | | . 2.44 | | | |
| | | | | | | | | <u> </u> | | | | | _ | <u> </u> |
| | • | - - - | | | | | <u> </u> | \sqcup | | | | | | ! |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| | | +++ | | | | | <u> </u> | | | | <u></u> | | | 1 |
| LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, | | nclude, | REMIT P | PAYMENT TO: | SUR OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK | PERFORMED DOWN? | AGRI | EE DECIDED | DIS- AGREE | PAGE TOTA | AL | 1840 | 02 | |
| but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS | | | Y, and | SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 | WE UNDERSTOOI MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE WA PERFORMED WIT | \$? \\$ | _ | <u> </u> | ļ | | | 0 | | |
| | | | | | WE OPERATED TO AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY | HE EQUIPMENT JOB | | | | TAX | | 918 | | |
| DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED DAM. | | J A.M. | 785-798-2300 | | ARE YOU SATISFI | SFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? YES NO USTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND | | | | TOTAL | | NA | | |
| | custor | IER ACCEPT | | | CES The customer hereby ackn | | | | | is ticket. | | | | · |
| SWIFT OPERATOR | Promy . | | APPRO1 | /AL | | | | | | | | (| Thank Y | ou! |

ORIGINA | DATE | 22-15-77 SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** CUSTOMER Drawnian Wanger CHART NO. PRESSURE (PSI)
TUBING CAS **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS** 1100 on coc Puls 745 hookupto 5/2 car + Pump 20 RBC Disp w/ 10 BBC water no circ To Suf Shut in 51/2 14 381 hookup to 35/2 and Purio 25 sks SMD Lose in 35/3 W/ 200 AST 400 ဥယ hook up to 5/2 + Pump 75 Sts smo Disso 17 REC 18EC along Porfor Shirt in 5/2 w/ 500 PS# Job-Complete 20 BBC 600 1215 500 1230